
 

USEFUL WEBSITES* | APPRENTICESHIPS & 

EMPLOYMENT 
 

GENERAL CAREERS WEBSITES 

 
National Careers www.nationalcareersservice.direct.gov.uk 
Job Profiles  www.careerbox.co.uk and https://www.prospects.ac.uk/job-profiles  
Inspiration  www.icould.com 
School Leavers  www.allaboutschoolleavers.co.uk 
CVs   https://standout-cv.com/pages/how-to-write-a-cv 
Journey Planning https://my.tfgm.com/#/planner/  
 
APPRENTICESHIPS: GENERAL INFORMATION 

 
www.gov.uk/apply-apprenticeship 
www.apprenticeshiphub.org 
www.ucas.com/apprenticeships-in-the-uk 
 
APPRENTICESHIPS TRAINING PROVIDERS (BY REGION)** 

* Please note that this is not an exhaustive list – there are many other websites and organisations offering work-based 

learning routes; however, the websites listed will offer you a good point from which to start your research. 

**Please note that many training providers will offer apprenticeship vacancies across the whole of GM regardless of where 

they are based  
 

Oldham                           
 
Ashley Hunter   www.ashleyhunter.co.uk 
Adult Care 
 
Babington Group  www.babington.co.uk 
Various vocational areas (except construction and engineering) 
 
Brighter Beginnings  www.brighterbeginnings.co.uk 
Childcare 
 
Heyrod Training  www.heyrodtraining.co.uk 
Steel Fixing, Formwork Carpentry, Construction Operations, Painting & Decorating 
 
NLTG    www.nltg.co.uk 
Various vocational areas 
 
Oldham College  www.oldham.ac.uk 
Various vocational areas 
 
OTC    www.otctraining.co.uk 
Engineering, Business Administration, Manufacturing 
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YMCA    www.ymcatraining.org.uk 
Motor Vehicle 
 

Tameside 
 
Juniper Training  www.junipertraining.co.uk 
Customer Service, Retail, warehousing & Logistics, HR Support, Teaching Assistant, Childcare, 
Business Administration 

 
Tameside College  www.tameside.co.uk 
Various vocational areas 
 
(Also see ‘Manchester’ for The Growth Company) 

 
Rochdale 
 
Hopwood Hall College  www.hopwood.ac.uk 
Various vocational areas 
 
MANTRA   www.mantralearning.co.uk 
Motor Vehicle, warehousing & Logistics, Customer Service, IT 
 
RADAMA   www.rochdaleapprenticeship.org 
Website collating vacancies from various training providers across several areas  
 
Rochdale Training  www.rochdaletraining.co.uk 
Various vocational areas 

 
Manchester 
 
The Apprentice Academy  www.theapprenticeacademy.co.uk 
Business Administration, Finance, Leadership & Management 
 
Babington Group  www.babington.co.uk  
All vocational areas (except construction and engineering) 
 
The Growth Company  www.gceducationandskills.ac.uk/apprenticeships 
All vocational areas 
 
Juice Academy   www.juiceacademy.co.uk 
Digital Media 
 
Kaplan    www.financial.kaplan.co.uk 
Finance 
 
Michael John   www.mj-training.co.uk  
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Hairdressing and barbering 
 
Plato Training    www.platotraining.co.uk  
Health and Social Care, Child Care, Administration, Customer Service, Retail and Hospitality 
 
Rathbone    www.rathboneuk.org 
Childcare, Business Administration, Retail, Health & Social Care 
 
YMCA     www.ymcatraining.org.uk 
Business administration, Sports, Landscaping  
 

Stockport 
 
Damar     www.damartraining.com 
Legal, Accountancy, Travel, Business Administration, Customer Service and Medical 
Administration 
 
Juniper Training   www.junipertraining.co.uk 
Customer Service, Retail, warehousing & Logistics, HR Support, Teaching Assistant, Childcare, 
Business Administration 
 
SETA     www.setatraining.com/apprenticeships 
Engineering 
 
Stockport College   www.stockport.ac.uk/apprenticeships 
Business Administration, Childcare, Engineering, Hair & Beauty 
 
 
 
 
Alliance Learning   www.alliancelearning.com/page/contactus  
Engineering, Business Administration and Customer Service 
 
Bury College    www.burycollege.ac.uk 
Various vocational areas 
 
Bolton College    www.boltoncollege.ac.uk/apprenticeships 
Various vocational areas 
 
Damar     www.damartraining.com 
Legal, Accountancy, Travel, Business Administration, Customer Service and Medical 
Administration 
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